5-STATE MOTORCYCLE RUN Exhibitor Information Sheet

The undersigned, referred to as "We" or "Exhibitor" submit our application for the reservation of display space with the Iron Thunder Motorcycle Club at the Texas County Activity Center (5th and Sunset, Guymon, Oklahoma) for the event known as 5-State Motorcycle Run, subject to the conditions and regulations detailed below. Failure to comply with any part of this agreement will result in immediate closure of the exhibitor's display and forfeiture of any and all monies paid. A deposit equal to the total amount due for the space exhibitor requests to reserve, made payable to Iron Thunder Motorcycle Club must accompany this contract. Deadline for payment in full is April 30th, 2024. Exhibitor's deposit is non-refundable.

	Exhibitor Information	
Name of Company		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone	Email	
Contract Authorized By		
Signature of Authorizing Party		Date
Tax ID#	SSN	
	DISPLAY SIZE (check one)	
10x10 = \$25.00		
10x30 = \$75.00		
10x40 = \$100.00		

Iron Thunder will attempt to assign spaces in order of registration, giving those who registered first preferential locations. Final decisions regarding space assignments is at sole discretion of Iron Thunder Motorcycle Club.

The following items will be displayed_____

Please return completed form and payment to: Iron Thunder Motorcycle Club P.O. Box 1454 Guymon, OK 73942 ironthunderclub@gmail.com